Ph: 419-368-4721 | 800-837-4668 n Fax: 419-368-4209 | 800-224-6478
Gear Pump With
Integrated Tipping Valve
	�Multiple pump options with air shift,
cable shift or hydraulic tipping valve
	�35-50 gallon hydraulic oil reservoir
with mounting brackets

6 Oil Level Indicator 1
7 Breather/Filler 1
8 Vent 1
9 Bolt, 5/8-11 UNC X 4-1/2 LG. 4
10 Flatwasher, Ø 5/8 8
11 Compression Spring 4
12 Lock Nut, 5/8-11 4
13 Rubber Mounting Pads 4
14 Mounting Angles 4
Hydraulic Reservoir
Assembly (upright mount)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CYLINDER OIL
EXTENDED CAPACITY
THREE BOTTOM
PORTS WEIGHT
HRA-1-50-UMS 50 Gallon Upright Mount Steel 40 gallon 2" NPT 150 lbs.
HRA-1-50-UMS-ST 50 Gallon Upright Mount w/ Temp Gauge Steel 40 gallon 2" NPT 150 lbs.
HRA-1-50-UMA 50 Gallon Upright Mount Aluminum 40 gallon 2" NPT 77 lbs.
HRA-1-50-UMA-ST 50 Gallon Upright Mount w/ Temp Gauge Aluminum 40 gallon 2" NPT 77 lbs.
HRA-1-70-UMS 70 Gallon Upright Mount Steel 56 gallon 2" NPT 200 lbs.
HRA-1-70-UMS-ST 70 Gallon Upright Mount w/ Temp Gauge Steel 56 gallon 2" NPT 200 lbs.
HRA-1-50-UMA 70 Gallon Upright Mount Aluminum 56 gallon 2" NPT 130 lbs.
HRA-1-70-UMA-ST 70 Gallon Upright Mount w/ Temp Gauge Aluminum 56 gallon 2" NPT 130 lbs.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CYLINDER OIL
EXTENDED CAPACITY
THREE BOTTOM
PORTS WEIGHT
HRA-1-35-RSMS 35 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Carbon Straps Steel 28 gallon 2" NPT 106 lbs.
HRA-1-35-RSMA 35 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Carbon Straps Aluminum 28 gallon 2" NPT 76 lbs.
HRA-1-35-RSMA-SS 35 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Stainless Straps Aluminum 28 gallon 2" NPT 76 lbs.
HRA-1-50-RSMS 50 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Carbon Straps Steel 50 gallon 2" NPT 124 lbs.
HRA-1-50-RSMA 50 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Carbon Straps Aluminum 50 gallon 2" NPT 84 lbs.
HRA-1-50-RSMA-SS 50 Gallon Round Saddle Mount w/ Stainless Straps Aluminum 50 gallon 2" NPT 84 lbs.
	�Steel or aluminum construction
	�Steel finish: black powder coated
	�Aluminum finish: bright polished
	�Three heavy duty NPT bottom ports

Hydraulic Reservoir
Assembly (Side Mount)
	�Steel or aluminum construction
	�Steel finish: black powder coated
	�Aluminum finish: bright polished
	1-1/2" BSP suction port
	1" BSP return port (plugged)
	�Filler/breather assembly –
including 40 micron filter/breather
cap with strainer basket
	�Includes mounting kit with
J-brackets and stainless steel straps
	Oil level sight gauge standard
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CYLINDER OIL EXTEND
CAPACITY
HRA-1-35-SMA-SS 35 Gallon Side Mount w/ Stainless Straps Aluminum 28 gallon
HRA-1-35-SMS-SS 35 Gallon Side Mount w/ Stainless Straps Steel 28 gallon
Hoist Control
Pneumatic
Valve Pump
WARNING!